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SUMMARY OF TRADING BANKS' MONTHLY RETURNS OF PRINCIPAL LIABILITIES AND ASSETS IN RESPECT OF 
NEW ZEALAND BUSINESS AS AT CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 25 JANUARY 1984 

In accordance with subsection ( 4) of Section 31 of the Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act 1964 
(All amounts in New Zealand Currency) 

LIABILITIES* 
(N.Z.$ thousands) 

I. Demand deposits in New Zealand 
2. Time deposits in New Zealand 
3. Liabilities elsewhere than in New Zealand incurred m 

respect of New Zealand business 
4. Bills payable and all other liabilities in New Zealand, 

including balances due to other banks but excluding 
shareholders' funds 

Australia and 
New Zealand 

Banking Group 
(New Zealand) 

Limited 

$ 
590,754 

1,285,422 

76.220 

32,840 

ASSETS** 
(N.Z.$ thousands) 

I. Balances at Reserve Bank of New Zealand­
(a) Demand deposits 
(b) Time deposits 

2. Reserve Bank of New Zealand notes 
3. New Zealand coin . . . . 
4. Assets elsewhere than in New Zealand held in respect of 

New Zealand business . . . . 
5. Advances in New Zealand and discounts of bills payable 

in New Zealand (excluding advances and discounts 
included under item 6)-

(a) Advances 
(b) Discounts 

6. Term loans in New Zealand .. 
7. Investments held in New Zealand­

(a) Government securities 
(i) Treasury Bills 
(ii) Government Stock . . . . 

(b) Other Investments (including TCDs and Local 
Body Stock) . 

8. Cheques and bills drawn on other banks in New Zealand 
and balances with and due from other banks in New 
Zealand (excluding balances with Reserve Bank of New 
Zealand) . . . . 

9. Book value of land. buildings, furniture, fittings, and 
equipment in New Zealand 

10. All other assets in New Zealand 

Australia and 
New Zealand 

Banking Group 
(New Zealand) 

Limited 

$ 

4 

15,703 
1,454 

154,533 

693,602 
51,917 

667.209 

120,515 
382,670 

72,404 

16,120 
3,121 

Bank of 
New Zealand 

$ 
1,028,821 
2,293,587 

68,511 

48,239 

Bank of 
New Zealand 

$ 

3 

27,901 
3,915 

159,817 

1,503,803 
55,104 

1,026,909 

117,811 
702,489 

115,616 

72,040 

92,020 

1 he National 
Bank of 

New Zealand 
Limited 

$ 
404,929 
952,488 

40,796 

52,843 

The National 
Bank of 

New Zealand 
Limited 

$ 

10,930 
2,320 

85,452 

519,797 
34,425 

436,597 

75,510 
323,024 

21,897 

1,280 

72,632 
21 

Aggregate of Unexercised Overdraft Authorities and Term Loan Authorities in New Zealand $3,133,177. 

Westpac 
Banking 

Corporation 

$ 
549,433 

1,239,475 

76,290 

41,592 

Westpac 
Banking 

Corporation 

$ 

10,436 
1,559 

147,558 

669,872 
36,808 

577,499 

103,485 
376,745 

14,554 

48,722 
12,374 

*Excluding shareholders' funds, contingencies, inter-branch accounts within New Zealand, and certain transit items. 
**Excluding inter-branch accounts within New Zealand, contingencies, and certain transit items. 

Wellington, N.Z., 21 February 1984. 

TOTALS 

$ 
2,573,937 
5,770,972 

261,817 

175,514 

TOTALS 

$ 

9 

64,970 
9,248 

547,360 

3,387,074 
178,254 

2,708,214 

417,321 
1,784,928 

224,471 

73,320 

229,494 
15,516 

P. NICHOLL, Chief Economist, Reserve Bank of New Zealand. 
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Pesticide Products Cancellation Notice 1983, (No. 3197, Ag. P.B. 5/1) 

PURSUANT to section 29 (4) of the Pesticides Act 1979, the Pesticides Board hereby gives notice that the following product registrations have 
been cancelled: 

!spray Blend 29 
Betanal 
Omnidel 
Ispray Blend I 
lspray Blend 54 
Ispray Blend 82 
Ispray Blend 91 

Product Name 

Swift Ammonium Sulphamate 
lspray Blend I 0 
Coopers Improved Rose Spray 
Ispray Blend 96 

Dated at Wellington on this 20th day of February 1984. 

Registration 
Number 

1294 
1392 
1413 
1585 
1736 
1741 
1750 
1755 
2321 
2375 
2605 

Grounds for Cancellation 

Requested by Proprietor 
Requested by Proprietor 
Requested by Proprietor 
Requested by Proprietor 
Requested by Proprietor 
Requested by Proprietor 
Requested by Proprietor 
Requested by Proprietor 
Requested by Proprietor 
Requested by Proprietor 
Requested by Proprietor 

Effective 
Date of 

Cancellation 
29/2/84 

31/12/83 
29/2/84 
29/2/84 
29/2/84 
29/2/84 
29/2/84 
29/2/84 
29/2/84 

31/12/83 
29/2/84 

B. B. WATTS, Registrar of Pesticides Board. 
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