In accordance with subsection (4) of Section 31 of the Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act 1964

(All amounts in New Zealand Currency)

	LIABILITIES*				
(1)	N.Z.\$ thousands)				
	Australia and New Zealand Banking Group (New Zealand) Limited	Bank of New Zealand	The National Bank of New Zealand Limited	Westpac Banking Corporation	TOTALS
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
 Demand deposits in New Zealand Time deposits in New Zealand Liabilities elsewhere than in New Zealand incurred in 	590,754 1,285,422	1,028,821 2,293,587	404,929 952,488	549,433 1,239,475	2,573,937 5,770,972
 respect of New Zealand business 4. Bills payable and all other liabilities in New Zealand, including balances due to other banks but excluding 	76,220	68,511	40,796	76,290	261,817
shareholders' funds	32,840	48,239	52,843	41,592	175,514
	ASSETS**				
(N.Z.\$ thousands)				
	Australia and New Zealand Banking Group (New Zealand) Limited	Bank of New Zealand	The National Bank of New Zealand Limited	Westpac Banking Corporation	TOTALS
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
1. Balances at Reserve Bank of New Zealand— (a) Demand deposits	4	3	1	1	9
(b) Time deposits 2. Reserve Bank of New Zealand notes 3. New Zealand coin	15,703	27,901	10,930	10,436	64,970
5. New Zealand colling A Access already than in New Zealand hold in respect of	1,454	3,915	2,320	1,559	9,248
4. Assets elsewhere than in New Zealand held in respect of New Zealand business	1,454	3,915	2,320 85,452	1,559 147,558	9,248 547,360
 4. Assets elsewhere than in New Zealand held in respect of New Zealand business 5. Advances in New Zealand and discounts of bills payable in New Zealand (excluding advances and discounts 			,	,	
 4. Assets elsewhere than in New Zealand held in respect of New Zealand business 5. Advances in New Zealand and discounts of bills payable 			,	,	
 4. Assets elsewhere than in New Zealand held in respect of New Zealand business 5. Advances in New Zealand and discounts of bills payable in New Zealand (excluding advances and discounts included under item 6)— (a) Advances (b) Discounts 6. Term loans in New Zealand 7. Investments held in New Zealand— (a) Government securities (i) Treasury Bills (ii) Government Stock 	154,533 693,602 51,917	159,817 1,503,803 55,104	85,452 519,797 34,425	147,558 669,872 36,808	547,360 3,387,074 178,254
 4. Assets elsewhere than in New Zealand held in respect of New Zealand business 5. Advances in New Zealand and discounts of bills payable in New Zealand (excluding advances and discounts included under item 6)— (a) Advances (b) Discounts 6. Term loans in New Zealand 7. Investments held in New Zealand— (a) Government securities (i) Treasury Bills (ii) Government Stock (b) Other Investments (including TCDs and Local Body Stock) 8. Cheques and bills drawn on other banks in New Zealand 	154,533 693,602 51,917 667,209 120,515	159,817 1,503,803 55,104 1,026,909 117,811	85,452 519,797 34,425 436,597 75,510	147,558 669,872 36,808 577,499 103,485	547,360 3,387,074 178,254 2,708,214 417,321
 4. Assets elsewhere than in New Zealand held in respect of New Zealand business 5. Advances in New Zealand and discounts of bills payable in New Zealand (excluding advances and discounts included under item 6)— (a) Advances (b) Discounts 6. Term loans in New Zealand 7. Investments held in New Zealand— (a) Government securities (i) Treasury Bills (ii) Government Stock (b) Other Investments (including TCDs and Local Body Stock) 8. Cheques and bills drawn on other banks in New Zealand and balances with and due from other banks in New Zealand (excluding balances with Reserve Bank of New Zealand) 	154,533 693,602 51,917 667,209 120,515 382,670	159,817 1,503,803 55,104 1,026,909 117,811 702,489	85,452 519,797 34,425 436,597 75,510 323,024	147,558 669,872 36,808 577,499 103,485 376,745	547,360 3,387,074 178,254 2,708,214 417,321 1,784,928
 4. Assets elsewhere than in New Zealand held in respect of New Zealand business 5. Advances in New Zealand and discounts of bills payable in New Zealand (excluding advances and discounts included under item 6)— (a) Advances (b) Discounts 6. Term loans in New Zealand 7. Investments held in New Zealand— (a) Government securities (i) Treasury Bills (ii) Government Stock (b) Other Investments (including TCDs and Local Body Stock) 8. Cheques and bills drawn on other banks in New Zealand and balances with and due from other banks in New Zealand 	154,533 693,602 51,917 667,209 120,515 382,670	159,817 1,503,803 55,104 1,026,909 117,811 702,489 115,616	85,452 519,797 34,425 436,597 75,510 323,024 21,897	147,558 669,872 36,808 577,499 103,485 376,745	547,360 3,387,074 178,254 2,708,214 417,321 1,784,928 224,471

Aggregate of Unexercised Overdraft Authorities and Term Loan Authorities in New Zealand \$3,133,177.

*Excluding shareholders' funds, contingencies, inter-branch accounts within New Zealand, and certain transit items. **Excluding inter-branch accounts within New Zealand, contingencies, and certain transit items.

Wellington, N.Z., 21 February 1984.

Pesticide Products Cancellation Notice 1983, (No. 3197, Ag. P.B. 5/1)

PURSUANT to section 29 (4) of the Pesticides Act 1979, the Pesticides Board hereby gives notice that the following product registrations have been cancelled:

Product Name	Registration Number	Grounds for Cancellation	Effective Date of Cancellation
Ispray Blend 29	1294	Requested by Proprietor	29/2/84
Betanal	1392	Requested by Proprietor	31/12/83
Omnidel	1413	Requested by Proprietor	29/2/84
Ispray Blend 1	1585	Requested by Proprietor	29/2/84
Ispray Blend 54	1736	Requested by Proprietor	29/2/84
Ispray Blend 82	1741	Requested by Proprietor	29/2/84
Ispray Blend 91	1750	Requested by Proprietor	29/2/84
Swift Ammonium Sulphamate	1755	Requested by Proprietor	29/2/84
Ispray Blend 10	2321	Requested by Proprietor	29/2/84
Coopers Improved Rose Spray	2375	Requested by Proprietor	31/12/83
Ispray Blend 96	2605	Requested by Proprietor	29/2/84

Dated at Wellington on this 20th day of February 1984.

B. B. WATTS, Registrar of Pesticides Board.

9

0

P. NICHOLL, Chief Economist, Reserve Bank of New Zealand.